Date 6/27/2018

Contract Name:

Utifity Replacement with- Resurfacing 2016 Assessment Change Order No. CO1 . ,
District Contract No. - 7611

Project/MUNIS No. 11097
Change Order-Project No. ‘

Change Order Description:

Haolly Ave erosion control and raingarden. Removal of Account Numbers for this Change Order:
storm structure to install sanitary SAS in a straight line. v *110987-402-174
And place new pipe to replacethe storm SAS *11087-84-174 =L4100

**11097-83-173

Contractor:
RG HUSTON COMPANY INC
2561 COFFEYTOWN RD
COTTAGE GROVE Wi 53527 . -
You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract: “MBr If negotiated'(N) or id (8).unit price
ltem No. » Description | Est Qty | Unit nit Price N/B* Total
*q Ditch Checks | 1500 |EACH| 375.00 ™y | 5,625.00
|2 RainGarden 235.00 sY 14.75 (N) 3,466.25 |
e Confiict with sanitary and storm on Langdon 1.00 LS | 4869100 | (N) 4,691.00 |
*4 EC Clear Stong 100.00 Tons 11.00 (B) 1,100.00
0.00
0.00 |
Ty 0.00
Net Change Order 14,882.25 |
The Original Coniract Total - 1,350,306 .25
Sum of previcus Change Orders
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 1,365,188.50 [
This Contract is & W Completion Date
Original Contract Time/Completion Date July 1, 2016
Net Ghange in Contract Time by previous change order i
Contract TimefCompletion Date priorto this change order
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order )
Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order . o July 1, 2018
s - \ .
Contractor s p}f‘: .
i, AT
Tltle Hrsjar Ma e 7oy
Date Nt

City's Approval (see reverse side fgr j ;t%‘.ﬁon / - . Date
Construction Inspecior e s e ,/‘/ '7 /[ ~- / C =
O AR/ i s

Construction Supervisor T e s
Engineer : - S L 7 -
Board of Public Works - W “7/ y‘/@
Contract paid to date] \,m 5, 5‘572.%‘33 |
ROUTING: -
. Marsha Hacker “ilvafie papd
Mike Dailey 7/;1;?/, oil N
Chase O'Brien. Te20-1b  CDD




